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HAIAZ IQANNHZ Avdpag UNDER ARMOUR
GREECE

KATZABPIAZ ATTOZTOAOZ Avdpag
Kourkourikis training group

APIAN NTPEBATAI Avépag AAONNHZOZ
RUNNERS

TORRINI ANDREA Avdpag GS MAIANO
FERGUSON JOHN Avdpag

KAPAMIMAZHZ ANAXTAZIOX Avdpag AOE
BAAIANTZAZ XPHZTOZX Avdpag ZAY BéAou

NAKAKH NATAAIA lMuvaika

KQXTAZ BAZIAEIOZ Avdpag AAONNHZOZ
RUNNERS

MARSHALL PETER Avdpag

KAANAMAKHZ AXIAAEAZ Avdpag 2.A.Y.
BOAQY

MANNIPH ZO®IA lNuvaika Kontogiannis
Running Team

MAAAMATENIAZ ATTEAOX Avdpag
MEPAZHZ ANAPEAX Avdpag
NTAAHZ TEQPTI10Z Avdpag
OYTZAZ ANAXTAZIOZ Avdpag
NTAAHZ TPYOQNAZ Avdpag

MIMIZKAZ NMANATMQTHE Avdpag

MAMNATEQPIIOY AHAA lNuvaika Galatsi
Runners

SOUGAREVA BORIANA Iuvaika 5kmrun.bg
HAIOMOYAOY MANQPAIA Muvaika
MIKPOBAS ANTQNHE Avdpag

KOTHZ IQANNHE Avdpag

MAKEAONA MAPASKEYH luvaika

EASTWELL EMMA lNuvaika

Finish
01:24:03
01:24:01

01:28:01
01:27:59

01:44:57
01:44:57

01:46:44
01:46:44

01:47:11
01:47:05

01:52:18
01:52:18

01:55:15
01:55:11

01:55:19
01:55:17

01:57:08
01:57:08

01:57:17
01:57:12

02:03:28
02:03:28

02:04:09
02:04:09

02:07:03
02:06:59

02:10:10
02:10:10

02:16:57
02:16:50

02:16:57
02:16:50

02:16:57
02:16:50

02:18:41
02:18:38

02:26:07
02:26:02

02:27:51
02:27:46

02:34:14
02:34:02

02:34:14
02:34:03

02:42:44
02:42:40

03:15:10
03:15:10

03:40:51
03:40:40



